
DATE ROUND DETAILS OPPONENT GROUND

Sun 1 Oct 1 L/O Mosman Tonkin
Sun 8 Oct 2 L/O Warringah Tonkin
Sat 14 Oct 3 L/O Sydney Uni Gold Tonkin
Sat 21 Oct 4 Day 1 Georges River Bland
Sat 28 Oct 4 Day 2 Georges River Bland
Sat 4 Nov 5 Day 1 St.George Tonkin
Sat 11 Nov 5 Day 2 St.George Tonkin
Sat 18 Nov 6 Day 1 Fairfield Don Dawson
Sat 25 Nov 6 Day 2 Fairfield Don Dawson
Sat 2 Dec 7 L/O Gordon Beauchamp
Sat 9 Dec 8 L/O Hawkesbury Benson's Lane 3
Sat 16 Dec 9 L/O Penrith Tonkin
Sat 23 Dec No match

Sat 13 Jan 10 L/O NW Sydney Gold Tonkin
Sat 20 Jan 11 Day 1 Sydney Uni Blue Tonkin
Sat 27 Jan 11 Day 2 Sydney Uni Blue Tonkin
Sat 3 Feb 12 L/O Rand Petes Gold Kensington
Sat 10 Feb 13 Day 1 Blacktown Whalan 2
Sat 17 Feb 13 Day 2 Blacktown Whalan 2
Sat 24 Feb 14 L/O NW Sydney Maroon Tonkin
Sun 3 Mar 15 Day 1 University of NSW Sutherland
Sun 10 Mar 15 Day 2 University of NSW Sutherland
Sat 16 Mar Qual finals Day 1 Penrith Glenn McGrath
Sun 17 Mar Qual finals Day 2 Penrith Glenn McGrath
Sat 22 Mar Semi-finals Day 1 Warringah Glenn McGrath
Sun 22 Mar Semi-finals Day 2 Warringah Glenn McGrath
Sat 29 Mar Final Day 1 TBA TBA
Sun 3 Mar Final Day 2 TBA TBA

SYDNEY METROPOLITAN CUP -- 6TH GRADE


